
        

 

The Oklahoma State Department of Education in cooperation with representatives from eleven 
school districts, ODSS, CCOSA, and the Personnel Improvement Center of the National Association of 
State Directors of Special Education have developed a voluntary support program for school district 
Special Education Directors with two years or less of experience.  The support program will include 
four Institutes, six Webinars, follow-up BLOGs, and the following veteran Special Education Director 
Mentors.  For more information contact Ms. Susan Ellis, State Personnel Development Grant Project 
Coordinator at < susan_ellis@sde.stat.ok.us> or (405)-522-4365. 

 

Rene Axtell               Midwest City/Del City  raxtell@mid-del.net   (405)-739-1696 
 

Kaylin Coody            Bixby    kcoody@bixbyps.org   (918)-366-2200 
  

Kathy Curtis             Owasso    kathy.curtis@owasso.k12.ok.us  (918)-272-8021 
 

Debbie Fancher        Bridge Creek    dfancher@bridgecreek.k12.ok.us (405)-387-5723 
 

Lynn Fitz                   Lawton        lfitz@lawtonps.org    (580)-353-0334 

Nancy Goosen          Edmond    nancy.goosen@edmondschools.net  (405)-715-6116 

Billye Sue Hatch       Shawnee    bhatch@shawnee.k12.ok.us  (405)-273-6794 

Donna Jervis             Blanchard   djervis@blanchard.k12.ok.us  (405)-485-3391 

Penny Kay                 Union    kay.penelope@unionps.org  (918)-357-6128     

Justin Milner             Norman    jmilner@norman.k12.ok.us  (405)-366-5841          

Pat Morris                 Ponca City   morrip@pcps.us   (580)-718-3816   

Gay Washington       Stillwater   gayw@stillwaterschools.com  (405)-533-6300 
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DATES DELIVERY METHOD TOPICS 

May 24, 2011 Webinar for All 
Directors 

IRIS Center Professional 
Development  Resources 

August 31, 2011 
Metro-Tech-OKC 

Institute Policies and Procedures, 
Organization, and Fiscal 
Management 

September 13, 2011 Webinar Personnel Issues 

October 11, 2011 Webinar Compliance Monitoring 

November 15, 2011 Institute Coaching, Curriculum and 
Instruction, and Alternative 
Assessment 

December 13, 2012 Webinar Working Effectively with 
Paraprofessionals and 
Related Service Providers 

January 10, 2012 Institute Community Relations, 
Resolving Conflicts, and 
Communication Skills 

February  14, 2012 Webinar Recruitment, Retention, 
and Providing Support 

March 13, 2012 Webinar Compliance, Discipline, 
FBA and BIP 

April 10, 2012 Webinar Transportation Issues 

June 12, 2012 Institute Learning from the Past, 
Next Steps, and Celebration 
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